
(814) 452-3515

facebook.com/erieemta

Bike racks available on all buses

EMTA is not in service on the following 
holidays:

New Years Day • Memorial Day
 4th Of July • Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day • Christmas Day 

Fully accessible to persons with disabilities

127 E 14th St • Erie, PA • 16503

www.ride-the-e.com
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Kellar’s Magic 
& Comedy Club

Erie Philharmonic
Intermodal Center
Scallywags
Liberty Park Arena
ExpERIEnce Children’s Museum
Warner Theatre 
Erie Insurance Arena
UPMC Park
PACA
Erie Playhouse
Basement Transmissions
Dafmark Dance Theater
Renaissance Centre
Schuster Theatre & Art Gallery
Erie Art Museum
Erie Maritime Museum
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TRANSFERS TO:Available for free on any mobile device, the myStop app allows you to track your bus in real-time, find 
stops, plan trips or set service alerts- with myStop your ride is always just a touch away. 

Check out the myStop tutorials!

MyStop Transit Tracking App

Discover Downtown with the Cultural Loop!

Enjoy a stress-free Saturday evening with the Cultural Loop, a free trolley service
 connecting you to Erie’s most popular downtown events and venues.

ABOUT THE SERVICE

Timetable lists approximate time points only. Please take into consideration 
traffic & construction. Other stops are serviced in between time points. You 
may ‘wave down’ the bus at any safe intersection along the route. 

To track the bus in real-time, find a stop, or plan your trip, please download the 
myStop app. 

For more information on how to ride, please visit ride-the-e.com/how-to-ride.

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30

 | Erie Metropolitan Transit Authority | | www.ride-the-e.com | | 127 E. 14th Street Erie PA 16503 |  | 814-452-3515 |

4:03
4:33
5:03
5:33
6:03
6:33
7:03
7:33
8:03
8:33
9:03
9:33

10:03
10:33

4:08
4:38
5:08
5:38
6:08
6:38
7:08
7:38
8:08
8:38
9:08
9:38

10:08
10:38

4:10
4:40
5:10
5:40
6:10
6:40
7:10
7:40
8:10
8:40
9:10
9:40

10:10
10:40

4:17
4:47
5:17
5:47
6:17
6:47
7:17
7:47
8:17
8:47
9:17
9:47

10:17
10:47

4:19
4:49
5:19
5:49
6:19
6:49
7:19
7:49
8:19
8:49
9:19
9:49

10:19
10:49

4:21
4:51
5:21
5:51
6:21
6:51
7:21
7:51
8:21
8:51
9:21
9:51

10:21
10:51

4:27
4:57
5:27
5:57
6:27
6:57
7:27
7:57
8:27
8:57
9:27
9:57

10:27
10:57

4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

8

CALAMARI’S
SQUID ROW
STOP ID 6105
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*Stop 4, Erie Insurance Arena is also the back, French Street, entrance of the Warner Theatre. 

• Park for free at the Intermodal Transportation Center (208 E. Bayfront Pkwy.)
• Track your ride in real-time using EMTA’s myStop app
• Hop on board and enjoy the ride to restaurants, theatres, and more

Let EMTA do the driving while you sit back, relax, and enjoy everything downtown Erie 
has to offer. Whether you're attending a concert, dining with friends, or exploring local 

attractions, the Cultural Loop makes getting there easy – and free!
Ride the Cultural Loop. Explore Downtown Erie.


