

| RIDE FOR FREE |

Fully accessible to persons with disabilities

Bike racks available on all buses

Erie Metropolitan Transit Authority

127 E 14th St • Erie, PA • 16503

(814) 452-3515

www.ride-the-e.com

f facebook.com/erieemta

EMTA is not in service on the following holidays:

New Years Day • Memorial Day 4th Of July • Labor Day Thanksgiving Day • Christmas Day



ROUTE 20L CULTURAL LOOP



In partnership with



SERVING

Erie Philharmonic Intermodal Center Scallywags Liberty Park Arena ExpERIEnce Children's Museum Warner Theatre Erie Insurance Arena UPMC Park PACA Erie Playhouse Basement Transmissions Dafmark Dance Theater Renaissance Centre Schuster Theatre & Art Gallery Erie Art Museum Erie Maritime Museum

CULTURAL LOOP

	SATURDAY SERVICE									
	INTERMODAL CENTER STOP ID 896	SCALLYWAGS TOURS STOP ID 922	5TH & FRENCH STOP ID 5555	ERIE INSURANCE ARENA* STOP ID 1995	CALAMARI'S SQUID ROW STOP ID 6105	ERIE PLAYHOUSE STOP ID 1996	WARNER THEATRE STOP ID 9099	5TH & STATE STOP ID 902	SCALLYWAGS TOURS STOP ID 922	INTERMODAL CENTER STOP ID 896
PM	4:00	4:03	4:08	4:10	4:14	4:17	4:19	4:21	4:27	4:30
	4:30	4:33	4:38	4:40	4:44	4:47	4:49	4:51	4:57	5:00
	5:00	5:03	5:08	5:10	5:14	5:17	5:19	5:21	5:27	5:30
	5:30	5:33	5:38	5:40	5:44	5:47	5:49	5:51	5:57	6:00
	6:00	6:03	6:08	6:10	6:14	6:17	6:19	6:21	6:27	6:30
	6:30	6:33	6:38	6:40	6:44	6:47	6:49	6:51	6:57	7:00
	7:00	7:03	7:08	7:10	7:14	7:17	7:19	7:21	7:27	7:30
	7:30	7:33	7:38	7:40	7:44	7:47	7:49	7:51	7:57	8:00
	8:00	8:03	8:08	8:10	8:14	8:17	8:19	8:21	8:27	8:30
	8:30	8:33	8:38	8:40	8:44	8:47	8:49	8:51	8:57	9:00
	9:00	9:03	9:08	9:10	9:14	9:17	9:19	9:21	9:27	9:30
	9:30	9:33	9:38	9:40	9:44	9:47	9:49	9:51	9:57	10:00
	10:00	10:03	10:08	10:10	10:14	10:17	10:19	10:21	10:27	10:30
	10:30	10:33	10:38	10:40	10:44	10:47	10:49	10:51	10:57	11:00

^{*}Stop 4, Erie Insurance Arena is also the back, French Street, entrance of the Warner Theatre.

- Timetable lists approximate time points only. Please take into consideration traffic & construction. Other stops are serviced in between time points. You may 'wave down' the bus at any safe intersection along the route.
- To track the bus in real-time, find a stop, or plan your trip, please download the myStop app.
- For more information on how to ride, please visit ride-the-e.com/how-to-ride.

ABOUT THE SERVICE

Discover Downtown with the Cultural Loop!

Enjoy a stress-free Saturday evening with the Cultural Loop, a free trolley service connecting you to Erie's most popular downtown events and venues.

- Park for free at the Intermodal Transportation Center (208 E. Bayfront Pkwy.)
- Track your ride in real-time using EMTA's myStop app
- Hop on board and enjoy the ride to restaurants, theatres, and more

Let EMTA do the driving while you sit back, relax, and enjoy everything downtown Erie has to offer. Whether you're attending a concert, dining with friends, or exploring local attractions, the Cultural Loop makes getting there easy – and free!

Ride the Cultural Loop. Explore Downtown Erie.



MyStop Transit Tracking App



Available for free on any mobile device, the myStop app allows you to track your bus in real-time, find stops, plan trips or set service alerts- with myStop your ride is always just a touch away.



Check out the myStop tutorials!